KOD 5
NAZWA ODBIORCY ULICA MIASTO POCZTOWY WOJEWODZTWO

EKASp. z 0.0. Bytomska 169 Piekary Slaskie 41-940 Slaskie

Emi Market 1 Bielska 68 Chybie 43-520 Slaskie

Emi Market 2 ,,Smak Swiezosci” miesny Bielska 33a Chybie 43-520 Slaskie
Emi Market 4 Landek 112 Landek 43-520 Slaskie

Emi Market 5 Szkolna 296 Rudzica 43-520 Slaskie

Emi Market 6 Gtowna 18 Drogomysl 43-520 Slaskie

Emi Market 7 Ligocka 934 Mazancowice 43-520 Slaskie

Emi Market 8 Gtowna 4 Pruchna 43-523 Slaskie

Emi Market 9 1 Maja 33 Strumien 43-246 Slaskie

Emi Market 10 Bielska Zabtocie 43-246 Slaskie

Edward Klyta F.H.U. Express Il Ligonia 11B Koszecin 42-286 Slaskie
Edward Klyta F.H.U. Express Il Dworcowa 20 Miasteczko Slaskie 42-610 Slaskie
Edward Klyta F.H.U. Express Il Szkolna 5A Starcza 42-261 Slaskie
Edward Klyta F.H.U. Express Il Opolska 19 Konopiska 42-274 Slaskie
Edward Klyta F.H.U. Express II Gtowna 88 Psary 42-287 Slaskie
F.H.U. Janipol Janina Sobieraj Korfantego 77 Radlin 44-310 Slaskie
DELIKATESY PIKO MARKET Bankowa 6 Zory 44-240 Slaskie
DELIKATESY PIKO MARKET Broniewskiego 15 cf:g’c‘;’;nk; 44-238 ¢laskie
DELIKATESY PIKO MARKET 3 Maja 28 cf:;x;;nk; 44-230 dlaskie
DELIKATESY PIKO MARKET Opolska 26 paw. 722 Jastrzebie Zdr. 44-335 Slaskie
DELIKATESY PIKO MARKET 1 Maja 53 Rybnik 44-206 Slaskie
DELIKATESY PIKO MARKET 3 Maja 83 Czuchow 44-230 Slaskie
DELIKATESY PIKO MARKET Os. TVS"ade;"a Punktnr | 1 ctrzebie Zdroj 44-330 dlaskie
P.P.U.H. MIXS.J. U.Z. Broda Debowa 7 Zory 44-240 Slaskie
P.P.U.H. MIX S.J. U.Z. Broda Z. Herberta 2 Zory 44-240 Slaskie
PHU Monmar Mariusz Btach Dabrowskiego 33 Tychy 43-100 Slaskie
PHU Monmar Mariusz Btach Cicha 23 Tychy 43-100 Slaskie
PHU Monmar Mariusz Btach Drozdow 44 Tychy 43-100 Slaskie
PHU Monmar Mariusz Btach Dmowskiego Tychy 43-100 Slaskie
PAULINKA sp.j. M.K.T.R. Handzlik 01 Dworcowa 11 Kozy 43-340 Slaskie
PAULINKA sp.j. M.K.T.R. Handzlik 02 Wyzwolenia 285 Bielsko-Biata 43-300 Slaskie
PAULINKA sp.j. M.K.T.R. Handzlik 04 Wyzwolenia 452 Bielsko-Biata 43-300 Slaskie
PAULINKA sp.j. M.K.T.R. Handzlik 06 Bielska 57 Kozy 43-340 Slaskie
PAULINKA sp.j. M.K.T.R. Handzlik 07 Beskidzka 6 Kozy 43-340 Slaskie
PAULINKA sp.j. M.K.T.R. Handzlik 09 Bielska 28a Bujakow 43-356 Slaskie



PAULINKA sp.j. M.K.T.R. Handzlik 03
PAULINKA sp.j. M.K.T.R. Handzlik 05
PAULINKA sp.j. M.K.T.R. Handzlik 10
PAULINKA sp.j. M.K.T.R. Handzlik 08

PAULINKA sp.j. M.K.T.R. Handzlik 11

F.H.U. "PROFIT" K.Ostrowska, H.Ostrowski, t. Ostrowski
sp.j. PROFIT Pawonkow

F.H.U. "PROFIT" K.Ostrowska, H.Ostfowski, t. Ostrowski
sp.j. PROFIT Lubliniec Sw.Anna

F.H.U. "PROFIT" K.Ostrowska, H.Ostrowski, £.Ostrowski
sp.j. PROFIT Lubliniec Manhattan

F.H.U. "PROFIT" K.Ostrowska, H.Ostrowski, t.Ostrowski
sp.j. PROFIT Lubliniec Wymyslacz

PPUH Zbigniew Sajdak
"Spotem" Domy Handlowe Sp. z 0.0. S-31
"Spotem” Domy Handlowe Sp. z 0.0. S-7
"Spotem" Domy Handlowe Sp. z 0.0. S-14

Tistaw Jastrzebie Zdroj Beskidzka
Tistaw Godow
Tistaw Jastrzebie Zdro6j Katowicka

Sklep Spozywczo-Chemiczny Tront Natalia

Handel Artykutami Spozywczymi i Przemystowymi Artur
Zachraj

Handel Artykutami Spozywczymi i Przemystowymi Artur
Zachraj

Handel Artykutami Spozywczymi i Przemystowymi Artur
Zachraj

Zrédetko S.C. Sklep Monopolowy
Zrédetko S.C. Sklep Monopolowy
Zrodetko S.C.
Bort-Wimar Sp. Jawna Sklep 1, 8, 14
Bort-Wimar Sp. Jawna Sklep 2
Bort-Wimar Sp. Jawna Sklep 3
Bort-Wimar Sp. Jawna Sklep 4
Bort-Wimar Sp. Jawna Sklep 5
Bort-Wimar Sp. Jawna Sklep 6
Bort-Wimar Sp. Jawna Sklep 7
Bort-Wimar Sp. Jawna Sklep 9
Bort-Wimar Sp. Jawna Sklep 10
Bort-Wimar Sp. Jawna Sklep 11
Bort-Wimar Sp. Jawna Sklep 12
Bort-Wimar Sp. Jawna Sklep 13

Bort-Wimar Sp. Jawna Sklep 15

700-lecia
Sikorskiego 9
Bielska 12a
Daszynskiego 103
Witosa 18
Zawadzkiego 12a
Sw. Anny 42
Szymanowskiego 4a
M.C.Sktodowskiej 213
Akacjowa 54
Budowlanych 4
Rynek 1
Mikotowska 141
Beskidzka 11a
1 Maja 57
Katowicka 3a
Wiosny Ludow 91
Niepodlegtosci 266
Ruptawska 62
Kraszewskiego 4
Powstancow Sl. 48
Boguminska 3A
takowa 1
Warszawska 2
Morcinka 11
Stary Grodkow
Niemodlinska 42
Kopice 118
Jankowice
Przylesie
Daszynskiego 1
Pogorzele
Sienkiewicza 48
Szkolna 6
Opolska

Parkowa 6a

2

Kety
Kety
Pisarzowice
Bielsko-Biata
Dankowice
Pawonkow
Lubliniec
Lubliniec
Lubliniec
teki
Tychy
Tychy
Tychy
Jastrzebie-Zdroj
Godow
Jastrzebie-Zdréj
Marklowice
Jastrzebie Zdroj
Pielgrzymowice
Golasowice
Syrynia
Gorzyce
Zory
Grodkow
Grodkow
Stary Grodkow
Gracze
Kopice 118
Jankowice
Przylesie
Wiazow
Pogorzele
Grodkow
Chréscina
Sidzina

Skarbimierz

32-650

32-650

43-332

43-300

43-331

42-772

42-700

42-700

42-700

32-651

43-100

43-100

43-100

44-335

44-340

44-335

44-321

44-336

43-252

43-252

44-360

44-350

44-240

49-200

49-200

48-320

49-156

49-200

49-332

49-332

57-120

49-332

49-200

48-319

48-320

49-318

matopolskie

matopolskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

opolskie

opolske

opolskie

opolskie

opolskie

opolskie

opolskie

dolnoslaskie

opolskie

opolskie

opolskie

opolskie

opolskie



Bort-Wimar Sp.

Bort-Wimar Sp.

Bort-Wimar Sp.

Bort-Wimar Sp.

Bort-Wimar Sp.

Bort-Wimar Sp.

Bort-Wimar Sp.

Bort-Wimar Sp.

Bort-Wimar Sp.

Bort-Wimar Sp.

Bort-Wimar Sp.

Bort-Wimar Sp.

Bort-Wimar Sp.

Jawna Sklep 16

Jawna Sklep 17

Jawna Sklep 18

Jawna Sklep 19

Jawna Sklep 20

Jawna Sklep 21

Jawna Sklep 22

Jawna Sklep 23

Jawna Sklep 24

Jawna Sklep 25

Jawna Sklep 26

Jawna Sklep 27

Jawna Sklep 28

Sam u Jacka Glinska Sp.J.
F.H. Augustyn Jadwiga
F.H. Augustyn Jadwiga
Firma Handlowa Sebastian Augustyn
Firma Handlowa Sebastian Augustyn
DOM HANDLOWY ,,DWOJKA” Wiestaw Wrobel
Dom Handlowy Solo, Janusz Nowak
Dom Handlowy Solo, Janusz Nowak
Dom Handlowy Solo, Janusz Nowak
Dom Handlowy ,, TROJKA” S.C.
Paleo-2 Sklep 01 Proszowice
Paleo-2 Sklep 02 Opatkowice
Paleo-1 Sklep 01 Nowe Brzesko

Paleo-1 Sklep 03 Wieliczka Asnyka

Paleo-1 Sklep 04 Krzywaczka

Paleo-1 Sklep 06 Podteze
Paleo-3 Sklep 01 Kazimierza Wielka
F.W. SUZYW Sp. z 0.0. Dyskont Spozywczo-Przemystowy
F.W. SUZYW Sp. z 0.0. Market Kicek
F.W. SUZYW Sp. z 0.0. Market Jaskotka

F.W. SUZYW Sp. z 0.0. Market Gron
F.W. SUZYW Sp. z 0.0. Market Jasie

F.W. SUZYW Sp. z 0.0. Market Pilsko

Kolejowa 4b
Gnojna
Fornalska
Powst. SL. 1
Michatow
Boh. Broni 4
Opolska 30c
Sarby 40A
Wojstaw
1 Maja 30 A
Szklary 59a
Ks. J. Popietuszki 1
Wierzbnik
Kalwaryjska 3a
Strozowska 52
11 Listopada 55B
Pod Lodownia 12
Fryderyka Chopina 7
Plesna 449
Jaracza 50
1 Maja 2
Karpacka 31
Mickiewicza 6B
Kopernika 4
Opatkowice 201
Targowa 2
Asnyka 6
Krzywaczka 925
Podteze 730
Kolejowa 25A
Zembrzyce 663
Nad Skawa 3
Bystra Podhalanska 702
tetownia 675
Btadzonka 62

Pewelka 87

3

Przeworno

Gnojna

Grodkow

tambinowice

Michatow

Skoroszyce

Niemodlin

Sarby 40A

Wojstaw

Kamiennik

Szklary 59a

Skorogoszcz

Grodkow

Gora Kalwaria

Gorlice

Gorlice

Gorlice

Gorlice

Plesna

Lisia Gora

Lisia Gora

Zalasowa

Tuchow

Proszowice

Opatkowice

Nowe Brzesko

Wieliczka

Krzywaczka

Podteze

Kazimierza Wielka

Zembrzyce

Sucha Beskidzka

Bystra Podhalanska

tetownia

Sucha Beskidzka

Hucisko

57-130

49-200

49-200

48-316

49-332

48-320

49-100

57-130

49-200

48-388

48-388

49-340

49-200

05-530

38-300

38-300

38-300

38-300

33-171

33-140

33-140

33-159

33-170

32-100

32-100

32-120

32-020

32-442

32-003

28-500

34-210

34-200

34-235

34-242

34-200

34-233

dolnoslaskie

opolskie

opolskie

opolskie

opolskie

opolskie

opolskie

opolskie

opolskie

opolskie

opolskie

opolskie

opolskie

mazowieckie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

Swietokrzyskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie



F.W. SUZYW Sp. z 0.0. Market Kaskada
F.W. SUZYW Sp. z 0.0. Market Biatka
F.W. SUZYW Sp. z 0.0. Market Sidzinka
F.W. SUZYW Sp. z 0.0. Market Brody
Dobosz Market Sp. J.

LDC Dolny Slask
LDC Dolny Slask
LDC Dolny Slask
PH Wtodek - Kaprys
PH Wtodek - Kaprys
PH Wtodek - Kaprys
PH Wtodek - Kaprys
PH Wtodek - Kaprys
PH Wtodek - Kaprys
PH Wtodek - Kaprys
PH Wtodek - Kaprys
PH Wtodek - Kaprys
FPHU JEDRUS Andrzej Trzupek
FPHU JEDRUS Andrzej Trzupek sklep nr 3

GA-GAS.J.

Piekarnio-Cukiernia-Delikatesy Ryszard Steskal Sp.

Piekarnio-Cukiernia-Delikatesy Ryszard Steskal Sp.

Piekarnio-Cukiernia-Delikatesy Ryszard Steskal Sp.

Piekarnio-Cukiernia-Delikatesy Ryszard Steskal Sp.

CENTRALA

Piekarnio-Cukiernia-Delikatesy Ryszard Steskal Sp.

Piekarnio-Cukiernia-Delikatesy Ryszard Steskal Sp.

Piekarnio-Cukiernia-Delikatesy Ryszard Steskal Sp.

F.H. Lazar
Delikatesy Pawet Dziedzic
Delikatesy Pawet Dziedzic

FH MARS Z. Mazur S.J.

Firma Handlowa AS Andrzej Swierczynski
MARGOT Matgorzata Sota
HENTEX Henryk Szemet
HENTEX Henryk Szemet

P.H.U. CENTRA Marcin Grabarz

Zywiecka 17
Biatka 442
Sidzina 966
Brody 85
Bohaterow Getta 19
Kosciuszki 163
tadna8-12a
Godebskiego2-4
Swidnicka 52
Grota Roweckiego 3
Sieniawka 47
Kosciuszki 26
Bielawska 55
Piastowska 27
Os. Btekitne 27
Marii Konopnickiej 2
Piastowska 29
Jana Pawta Il 4
Dobra 809
Pijarska 63
Krakowska 1
PL. Evry 2
Chopina 16
Kolejowa 169
Rynek 15
Szaflarska 144
Kowaniec 153
Michalusa 2A
Krasne -Lasocice 192
Goéra Sw. Jana 97
Kolejowa 3
Legnicka 32
Kolejowa 2
Mecinka 117
Korfantego 6

Stary Wisnicz 548

4

Swinna

Makow Podhalanski

Sidzina

Kalwaria
Zebrzydowska

Ktodzko

Wroctaw

Wroctaw

Wroctaw

Dzierzoniow

Bielawa

tagiewniki

Dobrocin

Ostroszowice

Bielawa

Dzierzoniow

Bielawa

Uciechow

Mszana Dolna

Dobra

Gora Kalwaria

Jabtonka

Nowy Targ

Rabka

Nowy Targ

Czarny Dunajec

Nowy Targ

Nowy Targ

Gorlice

Jodtownik

Jodtownik

Niepotomice

Wroctaw

Moscisko

Mecinka

Jawor

Nowy Wisnicz

34-331

34-220

34-236

34-130

57-300

50-438

50-353

51-691

58-200

58-260

58-210

58-200

58-262

58-260

58-200

58-260

58-211

34-730

34-642

05-530

34-480

34-400

34-700

34-400

34-470

34-400

34-401

38-320

34-620

34-620

32-005

53-678

58-116

59-424

59-400

32-720

Slaskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

dolnoslaskie

dolnoslaskie

dolnoslaskie

dolnoslaskie

dolnoslaskie

dolnoslaskie

dolnoslaskie

dolnoslaskie

dolnoslaskie

dolnoslaskie

dolnoslaskie

dolnoslaskie

dolnoslaskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

mazowieckie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

matopolskie

dolnoslaskie

dolnoslaskie

dolnoslaskie

dolnoslaskie

matopolskie



An-Mar Sp.

An-Mar Sp.

An-Mar Sp.

An-Mar Sp.

An-Mar Sp.

An-Mar Sp.

An-Mar Sp.

An-Mar Sp.

An-Mar Sp.

z0.0., Sp.k. Swistak nr 1
Z 0.0., Sp.k. Swistak nr 3
7 0.0., Sp.k. Swistak nr 4
z0.0., Sp.k. Swistak nr 5
Z 0.0., Sp.k. Swistak nr 6
7 0.0., Sp.k. Swistak nr 7
z0.0., Sp.k. Swistak nr 9
2 0.0., S.J. Swistak nr 11

z0.0., S.J. Swistak nr 10

BISAM Sp. z 0.0. BISAM 8

AG takota sp.jawna BISAM 1

AG takota sp.jawna BISAM 3

AG takota sp.jawna BISAM 6

AG takota sp.jawna BISAM 7

F.H.U. TROL S.J. Lubowicz i Boduszek
F.H.U. TROL S.J. Lubowicz i Boduszek

Delikatesy Zrodetko Bieniek Krzysztof

A.Asnyka 36

Wislanska 26

Matusiaka 2

Ks. Ptonki 1

Skoczowska 1

Ks. Janusza 10a

Jagielonska 60

Strzelcow Podhalanskich
1

Jana Sobieskiego 8

Ks. Popieuszki 1

Pszczynska 95

Szkolna 107A

Meczennikow
Oswiecimskich 19

Kazimierza Wielkiego 1

Piastowska 14

Swidnicka 51A

Radoszowska 92

Zebrzydowice
Skoczow
Pogwizdow
Jastrzebie-Zdréj
Debowiec
Zebrzydowice
Konczyce Mate
Cieszyn
Kaczyce
Radostowice
Suszec
Suszec
Pszczyna
Pszczyna
Jedlina Zdréj
Nowa Ruda

Ruda Slaska

43-410

43-430

43-400

44-337

43-426

43-410

43-410

43-400

43-410

43-262

43-267

43-267

43-267

43-267

58-330

57-401

41-707

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

Slaskie

dolnoslaskie

dolnoslaskie

Slaskie






